Regional Site: Buhler HS

Athlete: Elyssa Frieze

Date
8/31/23
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8/31/23
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9/12/23
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Location
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Opponent's School
Wamego HS

Concordia HS

Abilene HS

Abilene HS

Claflin-Central Plains HS
Clay Center Community HS
Topeka-Washburn Rural HS
Marysville HS

Manbhattan HS
Alma-Wabaunsee HS
Lindsborg-Smoky Valley HS
Sterling HS

Beloit HS

Alma-Wabaunsee HS

Clay Center Community HS
Wamego HS

Chapman HS
Alma-Wabaunsee HS

Clay Center Community HS
Wamego HS

Concordia HS

Marysville HS

Abilene HS

Chapman HS
Augusta HS
McPherson HS

AN

CHAPMAN HS

Schedule & Scores

Opponent(s)
Kyra Grant
Lacie Duvall
Maci Meuli
Ortiz

Oeser

Smith
Chedzoy
Kramer
Schartz
Huske

Hett

Brown
Knight
Huske
Peterson
Grant
Diercks
Huske

Sara Smith
Kyra Grant
Lacie Duvall
Shea Kramer
Summer Bice

Meredith Kuntz
El. Richardson
K. Sanbo

Match Type: Singles

Record: 26-1

Score
6-1
6-0
6-0
8-0
8-0
8-1

8-7(1)
8-5
8-0
8-0
8-0
8-4
6-1
6-0
6-0
6-0
6-0
6-0
8-0
8-0
8-0
4-8
8-0
Bye

6-0, 6-0
6-0, 6-0
6-0, 6-0

éééééhééééééééééééééééééééélé



